
TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS 
CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION 

NOVEMBER 6,2001

REGISTERED VOTERS

SUMMARY REPORT 
ELECTION DAY ONLY

832684

VOTER TURNOUT 26089

Percent

3.04%

1
18173
6121

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
74.80%
25.20%

2
15433
9601

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
61.65%
38.35%

3
13720
10518

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
56.61%
43.39%

4
17384
7378

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
70.20%
29.80%

5
17898
7461

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
70.58%
29.42%

6
12555
12347

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
50.42%
49.58%

7
18427
6591

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
73.65%
26.35%

8
15755
9214

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
63.10%
36.90%

9
17773
7366

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
70.70%
29.30%

10
16377
8260

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
66.47%
33.53%

11
17087
8283

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
67.35%
32.65%

12
19820
5420

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
78.53%
21.47%

13
20270
5032

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
80.11%
19.89%

14
12008
12711

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
48.58%
51.42%

15
17112
7878

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
68.48%
31.52%

16
13851
9814

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
58.53%
41.47%

17
15988
9002

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
63.98%
36.02%

18
20650
4183

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
83.16%
16.84%

19
17139
7794

PROPOSITION
FOR
AGAINST

Percent
68.74%
31.26%
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