SUMMARY REPORT

## TARRANT COUNTY, TEXAS ELECTION DAY ONLY CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENT ELECTION NOVEMBER 6,2001

		Percent			
REGISTERED VOTERS	832684				
OTER TURNOUT	26089	3.04%			
PROPOSITION 1		Percent	PROPOSITION 11		Percent
FOR	18173	74.80%	FOR	17087	67.35%
AGAINST	6121	25.20%	AGAINST	8283	32.65%
PROPOSITION 2		Percent	PROPOSITION 12		Percent
FOR	15433	61.65%	FOR	19820	78.53%
AGAINST	9601	38.35%	AGAINST	5420	21.47%
PROPOSITION 3		Percent	PROPOSITION 13		Percent
FOR	13720	56.61%	FOR	20270	80.11%
AGAINST	10518	43.39%	AGAINST	5032	19.89%
PROPOSITION 4		Percent	PROPOSITION 14		Percent
FOR	17384	70.20%	FOR	12008	48.58%
AGAINST	7378	29.80%	AGAINST	12711	51.42%
PROPOSITION 5		Percent	PROPOSITION 15		Percent
FOR	17898	70.58%	FOR	17112	68.48%
AGAINST	7461	29.42%	AGAINST	7878	31.52%
PROPOSITION 6		Percent	PROPOSITION 16		Percent
FOR	12555	50.42%	FOR	13851	58.53%
AGAINST	12347	49.58%	AGAINST	9814	41.47%
PROPOSITION 7		Percent	PROPOSITION 17		Percent
FOR	18427	73.65%	FOR	15988	63.98%
AGAINST	6591	26.35%	AGAINST	9002	36.02%
ROPOSITION 8		Percent	PROPOSITION 18		Percent
FOR	15755	63.10%	FOR	20650	83.16%
AGAINST	9214	36.90%	AGAINST	4183	16.84%
ROPOSITION 9		Percent	PROPOSITION 19		Percent
FOR	17773	70.70%	FOR	17139	68.74%
AGAINST	7366	29.30%	AGAINST	7794	31.26%
PROPOSITION 10		Percent	_		
FOR	16377	66.47%			
AGAINST	8260	33.53%			